C‘D Herefordshire

Council

Members’ expenses claimed during the period May 2020 to July 2020

Please find below details of the expenses claimed by members during the period May 2020 to July
2020. Only members who have claimed expenses during the period are detailed below.

Please note that expenses may not be claimed in the same quarter as the event or meeting took

place.

First name
David
David

David

David

David
David

Phillip

Phillip

Phillip

Jonathan

Jeremy

Jeremy
Jeremy
Jeremy

Jeremy
Roger
Roger
Roger
Roger
Roger
Roger
Roger
Roger
Roger

Surname Meeting or event

Hitchiner
Hitchiner

Hitchiner

Hitchiner

Hitchiner
Hitchiner

Howells

Howells

Howells

Lester

Milln

Milln
Milln
Milln

Milln

Phillips
Phillips
Phillips
Phillips
Phillips
Phillips
Phillips
Phillips
Phillips

LGA Leadership course in
Warwick

Hereford to Shrewsbury for
LEP Interviews

LEP office in Shrewsbury to
Railway station

Hereford to Malvern for
Integrated Care System
Meeting

Hereford to Warwick University
for LGA course

LEP Board meeting in Ludlow
Childrens Scrutiny Committee
meet Ledbury - Shire Hall
Council meeting Ledbury to
Shire Hall

Lower Severn IDB Treasury
Meet on behalf of HC, Ledbury
to IDB Oldbury, Gloucs HQ
Plough Lane to pick up headset
as computer was
malfunctioning, meeting with
Andrew Darke IT

Home to Plough Lane for
meeting with Laura Lloyd and
Andrew Husband about BBLP
public realm contract re use of
glyphosate herbicides

Home to Plough Lane meeting
with Sarah Barnes re Beryle
Bike scheme rollout

Home to Shire Hall Return for
Business World training
Planning and Regulatory
Committee

Trip to Plough Lane. Meeting
with CllIr Liz Harvey

HOTEL 17/18th LGA Forum
LGA rural resources

car park durley dean

car park durley dean

car park durley dean hotel

car parling durley dean

lga

lga rural resources

W.M.E car aprking

Date of

event or
meeting
14/02/20
24/01/20

24/01/20

21/01/20

10/01/20
27/01/20

16/03/20

06/03/20

11/03/20

15/04/20

20/06/19

19/06/19
21/06/19
19/06/19

06/06/19
19/07/19
30/09/19
02/07/19
03/07/19
01/07/19
04/07/19
29/09/19
30/09/19
25/11/19

Number
of miles
Expenses type claimed

Mileage 150.00
Rail Fare 0.00
Taxi 0.00
Mileage 43.00
Mileage 150.00
Mileage 60.00
Mileage 28.00
Mileage 28.00
Mileage 114.00
Mileage 29.00
Bicycle Mileage 2.00
Bicycle Mileage 2.00
Bicycle Mileage 2.00
Bicycle Mileage 2.00
Bicycle Mileage 2.00
Accommodation 0.00
Accommodation 0.00
Car Parking 0.00
Car Parking 0.00
Car Parking 0.00
Car Parking 0.00
Car Parking 0.00
Car Parking 0.00
Car Parking 0.00

Amount
claimed

67.50

25.00

6.00

21.50

67.50
27.00

12.60

12.60

51.30

13.05

0.40

0.40

0.40

0.40

0.40
75.00
57.00
10.00
10.00

7.85
10.00

6.90

6.90
30.00



First name
Roger
Roger
Roger
Roger
Roger
Roger
Roger
Roger

Roger
Roger
Roger
Roger
Roger
Roger
Roger
Roger
Roger
Roger
Roger
Roger
Roger
Roger
Roger

Roger
Roger

Roger
Roger
Roger
Roger
Roger
Roger
Roger
Roger

Roger

Roger
Roger

Roger
Roger
Roger
Roger
Roger
Roger

Roger

Surname
Phillips
Phillips
Phillips
Phillips
Phillips
Phillips
Phillips
Phillips

Phillips
Phillips
Phillips
Phillips
Phillips
Phillips
Phillips
Phillips
Phillips
Phillips
Phillips
Phillips
Phillips
Phillips
Phillips

Phillips
Phillips

Phillips
Phillips
Phillips
Phillips
Phillips
Phillips
Phillips
Phillips

Phillips

Phillips
Phillips

Phillips
Phillips
Phillips
Phillips
Phillips
Phillips

Phillips

Meeting or event
KINGHAM TO PADD & R
KINGHAM TO PADD & R
kingham to Padd &R
Kingham to Pdd & R
kingham to Pdd &R

Iga rural AGM

RAIL LGA forum P to K
rail Padd to Kingham

st marylebone to birmingham

&R WMEmployers

Train Kingham to Padd
Iga forum

Tube Fare

Tube Fare

Tube Fare

Tube Fare

Tube Fare

Tube Fare

Tube Fare

Tube Fare 30/9/19
balfour home to rotherwas
council home to shire
planning home to shire
audit | home to Shire & R
balfour beatty briefing
kingsland

bypass call in

Central briefing pensions
Birmingham

climate session

council

Council meeting shirehall
COUNCIL SHIRE

council shirehall

esif craven arms

esif craven arms
ESIF/LEP H to Shrewsbury
Chair retirement

HOME TO Bornemouth LGA

conferenc

HOME TO KINGHAM & R
home to kingham Rural
Network

home to Worcs - Pension
induction plough

Iga forum h to Kingham &R

lga resources home to kingham

&R

lga resources home to kingham

&R
lga rural AGM H to Kingham
&R

Date of

event or
meeting
13/05/19
06/06/19
13/01/20
30/09/19
16/03/20
02/12/19
31/10/19
03/03/20

17/07/19
03/03/20
31/10/19
13/05/19
06/06/19
17/07/19
18/07/19
13/01/20
03/03/20
16/03/20
30/09/19
24/02/20
14/02/20
11/02/20
30/07/19

08/11/19
09/09/19

26/11/19
21/10/19
11/10/19
06/03/20
24/05/19
12/07/19
23/09/19
14/11/19

04/12/19

01/07/19
06/06/19

16/03/20
31/01/20
08/05/19
31/10/19

13/05/19
03/03/20

02/12/19

Number

of miles
Expenses type claimed
Rail Fare 0.00
Rail Fare 0.00
Rail Fare 0.00
Rail Fare 0.00
Rail Fare 0.00
Rail Fare 0.00
Rail Fare 0.00
Rail Fare 0.00
Rail Fare 0.00
Rail Fare 0.00
Tube Fare 0.00
Tube Fare 0.00
Tube Fare 0.00
Tube Fare 0.00
Tube Fare 0.00
Tube Fare 0.00
Tube Fare 0.00
Tube Fare 0.00
Tube Fare 0.00
Mileage 34.00
Mileage 30.00
Mileage 30.00
Mileage 30.00
Mileage 18.00
Mileage 30.00
Mileage 125.00
Mileage 30.00
Mileage 30.00
Mileage 30.00
Mileage 30.00
Mileage 30.00
Mileage 55.00
Mileage 55.00
Mileage 84.00
Mileage 335.00
Mileage 146.00
Mileage 146.00
Mileage 86.00
Mileage 28.00
Mileage 146.00
Mileage 146.00
Mileage 146.00
Mileage 146.00

Amount
claimed
35.25
58.10
90.00
32.55
59.50
53.70
53.70
17.50

50.00
36.15
4.80
4.80
4.80
4.70
4.80
7.20
4.80
2.20
4.80
15.30
13.50
13.50
13.50

8.10
13.50

56.25
13.50
13.50
13.50
13.50
13.50
24.75
24.75

37.80

150.75
65.70

65.70
38.70
12.60
65.70

65.70

65.70

65.70



First name

Roger
Roger
Roger
Roger
Roger
Roger
Roger
Roger

Roger
Roger
Roger
Roger

Roger
Roger

Roger
Roger
Roger
Roger
Roger
Roger

Yolande

Surname

Phillips
Phillips
Phillips
Phillips
Phillips
Phillips
Phillips
Phillips

Phillips
Phillips
Phillips
Phillips

Phillips
Phillips

Phillips
Phillips
Phillips
Phillips
Phillips
Phillips

Watson

Meeting or event

lga rural resources Home to
Kingham &R

meeting with C.EX & Leader
MEMBER TRAINING
MEMBER TRAINING SHIRE
MEMBER TRAINING SHIRE
MEMBER TRAINING SHIRE
member traning shire

peer review plough
PENSIONS COMMTTEE
WORCESTER

RSN/LGA home to Kingham
&R

TREASURY TRAINING
SHIREHALL

West Mid Employers ome to
Birm&R

WEST MIDLAND
EMPLOYERS BIRMINGHAM
WME Sandwell
WORCESRTER PENSION
COMMITTEE

worcester - pension training
worcester pension
worcester pension
worcester pension briefing
wors pension briefing

Home to Plough Lane return
via A39 to collect VDU from
Hoople

Date of
event or
meeting

30/09/19
02/09/19
21/06/19
18/06/19
16/05/19
08/06/19
10/05/19
24/10/19

19/06/19
13/01/20
28/06/19
25/11/19

29/05/19
23/10/19

21/06/19
27/11/19
16/10/19
13/12/19
28/11/19
09/03/20

01/05/20

Expenses type

Mileage
Mileage
Mileage
Mileage
Mileage
Mileage
Mileage
Mileage

Mileage
Mileage
Mileage
Mileage

Mileage
Mileage

Mileage
Mileage
Mileage
Mileage
Mileage
Mileage

Mileage
Totals

Number
of miles
claimed

146.00
30.00
8.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
28.00

86.00
146.00
30.00
125.00

120.00
120.00

86.00
141.00
86.00
86.00
86.00
86.00

36.00
4,144.00

Amount
claimed

65.70
13.50

3.60
13.50
13.50
13.50
13.50
12.60

38.70
65.70
13.50
56.25

54.00
54.00

38.70
63.45
38.70
38.70
38.70
38.70

16.20
2,638.45



