

## Members' expenses claimed during the period May 2020 to July 2020

Please find below details of the expenses claimed by members during the period May 2020 to July 2020. Only members who have claimed expenses during the period are detailed below.

Please note that expenses may not be claimed in the same quarter as the event or meeting took place.

			Date of		Number	
			event or		of miles	Amount
First name	Surname	Meeting or event	meeting	Expenses type	claimed	claimed
		LGA Leadership course in				
David	Hitchiner	Warwick	14/02/20	Mileage	150.00	67.50
David	Hitchiner	Hereford to Shrewsbury for LEP Interviews	24/01/20	Rail Fare	0.00	25.00
Daviu	riitciiiiei	LEP office in Shrewsbury to	24/01/20	Naii Fait	0.00	25.00
David	Hitchiner	Railway station	24/01/20	Taxi	0.00	6.00
		Hereford to Malvern for				
		Integrated Care System				
David	Hitchiner	Meeting	21/01/20	Mileage	43.00	21.50
David	l litabinas	Hereford to Warwick University	40/04/00	Milaana	450.00	67.50
David	Hitchiner	for LGA course	10/01/20	Mileage	150.00	67.50
David	Hitchiner	LEP Board meeting in Ludlow Childrens Scrutiny Committee	27/01/20	Mileage	60.00	27.00
Phillip	Howells	meet Ledbury - Shire Hall	16/03/20	Mileage	28.00	12.60
		Council meeting Ledbury to	. 0, 0 0, 20		_0.00	
Phillip	Howells	Shire Hall	06/03/20	Mileage	28.00	12.60
		Lower Severn IDB Treasury				
D		Meet on behalf of HC, Ledbury	4.4/2.2/2.2			
Phillip	Howells	to IDB Oldbury, Gloucs HQ	11/03/20	Mileage	114.00	51.30
		Plough Lane to pick up headset as computer was				
		malfunctioning, meeting with				
Jonathan	Lester	Andrew Darke IT	15/04/20	Mileage	29.00	13.05
		Home to Plough Lane for		· ·		
		meeting with Laura Lloyd and				
		Andrew Husband about BBLP				
loromy	Milln	public realm contract re use of glyphosate herbicides	20/06/19	Diavola Milagga	2.00	0.40
Jeremy	IVIIIIIII	Home to Plough Lane meeting	20/06/19	Bicycle Mileage	2.00	0.40
		with Sarah Barnes re Beryle				
Jeremy	Milln	Bike scheme rollout	19/06/19	Bicycle Mileage	2.00	0.40
		Home to Shire Hall Return for				
Jeremy	Milln	Business World training	21/06/19	Bicycle Mileage	2.00	0.40
lawa was r	Mille	Planning and Regulatory	19/06/19	Dievela Milaass	2.00	0.40
Jeremy	Milln	Committee Trip to Plough Lane. Meeting	19/06/19	Bicycle Mileage	2.00	0.40
Jeremy	Milln	with Cllr Liz Harvey	06/06/19	Bicycle Mileage	2.00	0.40
Roger	Phillips	HOTEL 17/18th LGA Forum	19/07/19	Accommodation	0.00	75.00
Roger	Phillips	LGA rural resources	30/09/19	Accommodation	0.00	57.00
Roger	Phillips	car park durley dean	02/07/19	Car Parking	0.00	10.00
Roger	Phillips	car park durley dean	03/07/19	Car Parking	0.00	10.00
Roger	Phillips	car park durley dean hotel	01/07/19	Car Parking	0.00	7.85
Roger	Phillips	car parling durley dean	04/07/19	Car Parking	0.00	10.00
Roger	Phillips	lga	29/09/19	Car Parking	0.00	6.90
Roger	Phillips	lga rural resources	30/09/19	Car Parking	0.00	6.90
Roger	Phillips	W.M.E car aprking	25/11/19	Car Parking	0.00	30.00

First name	Surname	Meeting or event	Date of event or meeting	Expenses type	Number of miles claimed	Amount claimed
Roger	Phillips	KINGHAM TO PADD & R	13/05/19	Rail Fare	0.00	35.25
Roger	Phillips	KINGHAM TO PADD & R	06/06/19	Rail Fare	0.00	58.10
Roger	Phillips	kingham to Padd &R	13/01/20	Rail Fare	0.00	90.00
Roger	Phillips	Kingham to Pdd & R	30/09/19	Rail Fare	0.00	32.55
Roger	Phillips	kingham to Pdd &R	16/03/20	Rail Fare	0.00	59.50
Roger	Phillips	Iga rural AGM	02/12/19	Rail Fare	0.00	53.70
Roger	Phillips	RAIL LGA forum P to K	31/10/19	Rail Fare	0.00	53.70
Roger	Phillips	rail Padd to Kingham	03/03/20	Rail Fare	0.00	17.50
Roger	Fillips	st marylebone to birmingham	03/03/20	ivali i ale	0.00	17.50
Roger	Phillips	&R WMEmployers	17/07/19	Rail Fare	0.00	50.00
Roger	Phillips	Train Kingham to Padd	03/03/20	Rail Fare	0.00	36.15
Roger	Phillips	lga forum	31/10/19	Tube Fare	0.00	4.80
Roger	Phillips	Tube Fare	13/05/19	Tube Fare	0.00	4.80
Roger	Phillips	Tube Fare	06/06/19	Tube Fare	0.00	4.80
Roger	Phillips	Tube Fare	17/07/19	Tube Fare	0.00	4.70
Roger	Phillips	Tube Fare	18/07/19	Tube Fare	0.00	4.80
Roger	Phillips	Tube Fare	13/01/20	Tube Fare	0.00	7.20
Roger	Phillips	Tube Fare	03/03/20	Tube Fare	0.00	4.80
Roger	Phillips	Tube Fare	16/03/20	Tube Fare	0.00	2.20
Roger	Phillips	Tube Fare 30/9/19	30/09/19	Tube Fare	0.00	4.80
Roger	Phillips	balfour home to rotherwas	24/02/20	Mileage	34.00	15.30
Roger	Phillips	council home to shire	14/02/20	Mileage	30.00	13.50
Roger	Phillips	planning home to shire	11/02/20	Mileage	30.00	13.50
Roger	Phillips	audit I home to Shire & R	30/07/19	Mileage	30.00	13.50
_		balfour beatty briefing		_		
Roger	Phillips	kingsland	08/11/19	Mileage	18.00	8.10
Roger	Phillips	bypass call in	09/09/19	Mileage	30.00	13.50
_	51	Central briefing pensions	00/44/40		40=00	
Roger	Phillips	Birmingham	26/11/19	Mileage	125.00	56.25
Roger	Phillips	climate session	21/10/19	Mileage	30.00	13.50
Roger	Phillips	council	11/10/19	Mileage	30.00	13.50
Roger	Phillips	Council meeting shirehall	06/03/20	Mileage	30.00	13.50
Roger	Phillips	COUNCIL SHIRE	24/05/19	Mileage	30.00	13.50
Roger	Phillips	council shirehall	12/07/19	Mileage	30.00	13.50
Roger	Phillips	esif craven arms	23/09/19	Mileage	55.00	24.75
Roger	Phillips	esif craven arms ESIF/LEP H to Shrewsbury	14/11/19	Mileage	55.00	24.75
Roger	Phillips	Chair retirement HOME TO Bornemouth LGA	04/12/19	Mileage	84.00	37.80
Roger	Phillips	conferenc	01/07/19	Mileage	335.00	150.75
Roger	Phillips	HOME TO KINGHAM & R home to kingham Rural	06/06/19	Mileage	146.00	65.70
Roger	Phillips	Network	16/03/20	Mileage	146.00	65.70
Roger	Phillips	home to Worcs - Pension	31/01/20	Mileage	86.00	38.70
Roger	Phillips	induction plough	08/05/19	Mileage	28.00	12.60
Roger	Phillips	Iga forum h to Kingham &R Iga resources home to kingham	31/10/19	Mileage	146.00	65.70
Roger	Phillips	&R	13/05/19	Mileage	146.00	65.70
Roger	Phillips	lga resources home to kingham &R	03/03/20	Mileage	146.00	65.70
Roger	Phillips	lga rural AGM H to Kingham &R	02/12/19	Mileage	146.00	65.70

			Date of event or		Number of miles	Amount
First name	Surname	Meeting or event	meeting	Expenses type	claimed	claimed
		lga rural resources Home to	_			
Roger	Phillips	Kingham &R	30/09/19	Mileage	146.00	65.70
Roger	Phillips	meeting with C.EX & Leader	02/09/19	Mileage	30.00	13.50
Roger	Phillips	MEMBER TRAINING	21/06/19	Mileage	8.00	3.60
Roger	Phillips	MEMBER TRAINING SHIRE	18/06/19	Mileage	30.00	13.50
Roger	Phillips	MEMBER TRAINING SHIRE	16/05/19	Mileage	30.00	13.50
Roger	Phillips	MEMBER TRAINING SHIRE	08/06/19	Mileage	30.00	13.50
Roger	Phillips	member traning shire	10/05/19	Mileage	30.00	13.50
Roger	Phillips	peer review plough PENSIONS COMMTTEE	24/10/19	Mileage	28.00	12.60
Roger	Phillips	WORCESTER RSN/LGA home to Kingham	19/06/19	Mileage	86.00	38.70
Roger	Phillips	&R TREASURY TRAINING	13/01/20	Mileage	146.00	65.70
Roger	Phillips	SHIREHALL West Mid Employers ome to	28/06/19	Mileage	30.00	13.50
Roger	Phillips	Birm&R WEST MIDLAND	25/11/19	Mileage	125.00	56.25
Roger	Phillips	EMPLOYERS BIRMINGHAM	29/05/19	Mileage	120.00	54.00
Roger	Phillips	WME Sandwell WORCESRTER PENSION	23/10/19	Mileage	120.00	54.00
Roger	Phillips	COMMITTEE	21/06/19	Mileage	86.00	38.70
Roger	Phillips	worcester - pension training	27/11/19	Mileage	141.00	63.45
Roger	Phillips	worcester pension	16/10/19	Mileage	86.00	38.70
Roger	Phillips	worcester pension	13/12/19	Mileage	86.00	38.70
Roger	Phillips	worcester pension briefing	28/11/19	Mileage	86.00	38.70
Roger	Phillips	wors pension briefing Home to Plough Lane return via A39 to collect VDU from	09/03/20	Mileage	86.00	38.70
Yolande	Watson	Hoople	01/05/20	Mileage	36.00	16.20
				Totals	4,144.00	2,638.45